
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show 6 Grathbrae Giorgio Armani Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

1 Reserve in Show 8 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

1 Third Best 3 Richmaure Theodore Persian D Oliver
1 Fourth Best 4 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony
1 Fifth Best 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show 10 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge

1 Reserve in Show 23 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
1 Third Best 19 Verdellho East Of Eden Exotic R Tait
1 Fourth Best 13 Crownjems Pearl Drop Persian M & M Cannon
1 Fifth Best 9 Prada Dixie Blossom Persian W Price & M Cumming

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show 27 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey

1 Reserve in Show 32 Bonnybrooke Layla Ragdoll C Crosby
1 Third Best 33 Bonnybrooke Bailey Ragdoll C Crosby
1 Fourth Best 24 Crownjems Larimar Persian M & M Cannon
1 Fifth Best 30 Placidpaws Unique Ragdoll M Gough

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show 39 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath
1 Reserve in Show 36 D'eden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
1 Third Best 34 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne
1 Fourth Best 35 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony
1 Fifth Best 37 Rangaroo Sampson Ragdoll J Loder

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show 40 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon

1 Reserve in Show 44 Kelanrowe Lapis Ragdoll T Blackman
1 Third Best 46 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
1 Fourth Best 42 Chainoponds Spicsnspecks Persian R Rogers
1 Fifth Best 47 Bushkenheim Elska Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show 53 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman

1 Reserve in Show 54 Coolcoons Strawberry Blonde Maine Coon P Cutting
1 Third Best 48 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon
1 Fourth Best 52 Mikidz Prince Of Hearts Ragdoll M Gough
1 Fifth Best 49 Chainoponds Black Demon Persian L Thwaites

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show 55 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

Kempsey Show 2018



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show 8 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

2 Reserve in Show 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Third Best 6 Grathbrae Giorgio Armani Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath
2 Fourth Best 3 Richmaure Theodore Persian D Oliver
2 Fifth Best 4 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show 23 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry

2 Reserve in Show 10 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge
2 Third Best 17 Chainoponds Miss Alina Exotic R Rogers
2 Fourth Best 18 Chainoponds Benedetta Exotic R Rogers
2 Fifth Best 11 Crownjems Cinnabar Red Persian M & M Cannon

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show 27 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey

2 Reserve in Show 31 Bonnybrooke Tia Ragdoll P Scrivener
2 Third Best 26 Mikidz Oompa Loompa Ragdoll M Gough
2 Fourth Best 24 Crownjems Larimar Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fifth Best 30 Placidpaws Unique Ragdoll M Gough

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show 39 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

2 Reserve in Show 34 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne
2 Third Best 36 D'eden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
2 Fourth Best 35 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony
2 Fifth Best 37 Rangaroo Sampson Ragdoll J Loder

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show 46 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show 44 Kelanrowe Lapis Ragdoll T Blackman
2 Third Best 45 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Fourth Best 42 Chainoponds Spicsnspecks Persian R Rogers
2 Fifth Best 40 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show 53 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman

2 Reserve in Show 50 Grathbrae Mr Bazil Ragdoll B Coleman
2 Third Best 49 Chainoponds Black Demon Persian L Thwaites
2 Fourth Best 48 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fifth Best 52 Mikidz Prince Of Hearts Ragdoll M Gough

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show 55 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

3 Reserve in Show 4 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony
3 Third Best 1 Red Kalanautch Dare To Dream Exotic L & S Hodge
3 Fourth Best 6 Grathbrae Giorgio Armani Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath
3 Fifth Best 3 Richmaure Theodore Persian D Oliver

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show 18 Chainoponds Benedetta Exotic R Rogers

3 Reserve in Show 23 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
3 Third Best 11 Crownjems Cinnabar Red Persian M & M Cannon
3 Fourth Best 19 Verdellho East Of Eden Exotic R Tait
3 Fifth Best 10 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show 30 Placidpaws Unique Ragdoll M Gough

3 Reserve in Show 26 Mikidz Oompa Loompa Ragdoll M Gough
3 Third Best 33 Bonnybrooke Bailey Ragdoll C Crosby
3 Fourth Best 27 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey
3 Fifth Best 32 Bonnybrooke Layla Ragdoll C Crosby

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show 39 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath

3 Reserve in Show 39 Kiwimagic Winners Delight Ragdoll A & C Mcgrath
3 Third Best 36 D'eden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
3 Fourth Best 35 Pokhara One in a Million Persian S Timmony
3 Fifth Best 37 Rangaroo Sampson Ragdoll J Loder

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show 46 It*code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

3 Reserve in Show 44 Kelanrowe Lapis Ragdoll T Blackman
3 Third Best 45 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Fourth Best 40 Royalglamour Ms Universe Persian M & M Cannon
3 Fifth Best 43 Verdellho Magic Tricks Exotic R Tait

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show 53 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman

3 Reserve in Show 54 Coolcoons Strawberry Blonde Maine Coon P Cutting
3 Third Best 50 Grathbrae Mr Bazil Ragdoll B Coleman
3 Fourth Best 52 Mikidz Prince Of Hearts Ragdoll M Gough
3 Fifth Best 48 Royalglamour Checkmate Persian M & M Cannon

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show 55 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show 57 Trilian PW Marika Siamese C Wiseman

1 Reserve in Show 56 Jingili Sapphire Rose Siamese C Wiseman
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show 58 Braeside Tibiias Oriental F & T Jupp

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show 59 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show 62 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp

1 Reserve in Show 63 Braeside Myrcela Oriental F & T Jupp
1 Third Best 60 Fretomau Sno Dancer Foreign White L Thwaites
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show 67 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show 65 Fretomau Tabbi Rajah Siamese M Camarsh
1 Third Best 64 Fretomau Sandman Siamese L Thwaites
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show 69 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show 68 Sukra Chantilly Lace Balinese D Don
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show 57 Trilian PW Marika Siamese C Wiseman

2 Reserve in Show 56 Jingili Sapphire Rose Siamese C Wiseman
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show 58 Braeside Tibiias Oriental F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show 59 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show 62 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show 63 Braeside Myrcela Oriental F & T Jupp
2 Third Best 60 Fretomau Sno Dancer Foreign White L Thwaites
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show 67 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show 64 Fretomau Sandman Siamese L Thwaites
2 Third Best 65 Fretomau Tabbi Rajah Siamese M Camarsh
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show 68 Sukra Chantilly Lace Balinese D Don

2 Reserve in Show 69 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show 57 Trilian PW Marika Siamese C Wiseman

3 Reserve in Show 56 Jingili Sapphire Rose Siamese C Wiseman
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show 58 Braeside Tibiias Oriental F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show 59 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show 62 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show 63 Braeside Myrcela Oriental F & T Jupp
3 Third Best 60 Fretomau Sno Dancer Foreign White L Thwaites
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show 67 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show 64 Fretomau Sandman Siamese L Thwaites
3 Third Best 65 Fretomau Tabbi Rajah Siamese M Camarsh
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show 69 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show 68 Sukra Chantilly Lace Balinese D Don
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show 70 Bonnybrooke Miss Montana American Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Reserve in Show 72 Sukimah Lady In Lilac Burmese D & S Thomas
1 Third Best 71 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 73 Bonnybrooke Denny Denver American Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show 77 Ozki Rocky Road American Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Reserve in Show 79 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick
1 Third Best 78 Skellum Emperor Rosco British Shorthair P Mallinder
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show 80 Bonnybrooke Florida Keys American Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Reserve in Show 83 Perzeena Starry Night Bengal P & J Fitzhenry
1 Third Best 85 Keeza Shilou Blue Burmese K Alford
1 Fourth Best 88 Samnicki Czar Ekaterina Russian A Elphick
1 Fifth Best 81 Bonnybrooke Lady Vegas American Shorthair P Scrivener

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show 95 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

1 Reserve in Show 90 Perzeena Meowgli Bengal L Thwaites
1 Third Best 94 Tarmac Joshua Kingsley Selkirk Rex D Elias
1 Fourth Best 89 Ozki Jambiyah American Shorthair P & J Fitzhenry
1 Fifth Best 92 Fretomau Justa Stunna Cornish Rex M Camarsh

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show 97 Perzeena Simply Marble S Bengal L Thwaites

1 Reserve in Show 100 Kamea Tiffeny Sphynx S Tait
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show 72 Sukimah Lady In Lilac Burmese D & S Thomas

2 Reserve in Show 70 Bonnybrooke Miss Montana American Shorthair P Scrivener
2 Third Best 71 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 73 Bonnybrooke Denny Denver American Shorthair P Scrivener

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show 77 Ozki Rocky Road American Shorthair P Scrivener

2 Reserve in Show 79 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick
2 Third Best 78 Skellum Emperor Rosco British Shorthair P Mallinder
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show 83 Perzeena Starry Night Bengal P & J Fitzhenry

2 Reserve in Show 84 Sukimah Tahitian Pearl Burmese D & S Thomas
2 Third Best 82 Kanpur Leading Lady Of BenzotsBengal C & L Keevers
2 Fourth Best 80 Bonnybrooke Florida Keys American Shorthair P Scrivener
2 Fifth Best 88 Samnicki Czar Ekaterina Russian A Elphick

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show 95 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

2 Reserve in Show 90 Perzeena Meowgli Bengal L Thwaites
2 Third Best 89 Ozki Jambiyah American Shorthair P & J Fitzhenry
2 Fourth Best 94 Tarmac Joshua Kingsley Selkirk Rex D Elias
2 Fifth Best 92 Fretomau Justa Stunna Cornish Rex M Camarsh

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show 100 Kamea Tiffeny Sphynx S Tait

2 Reserve in Show 97 Perzeena Simply Marble S Bengal L Thwaites
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show 72 Sukimah Lady In Lilac Burmese D & S Thomas

3 Reserve in Show 71 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Third Best 70 Bonnybrooke Miss Montana American Shorthair P Scrivener
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show 73 Bonnybrooke Denny Denver American Shorthair P Scrivener

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show 79 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick

3 Reserve in Show 77 Ozki Rocky Road American Shorthair P Scrivener
3 Third Best 78 Skellum Emperor Rosco British Shorthair P Mallinder
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show 84 Sukimah Tahitian Pearl Burmese D & S Thomas

3 Reserve in Show 82 Kanpur Leading Lady Of BenzotsBengal C & L Keevers
3 Third Best 81 Bonnybrooke Lady Vegas American Shorthair P Scrivener
3 Fourth Best 85 Keeza Shilou Blue Burmese K Alford
3 Fifth Best 88 Samnicki Czar Ekaterina Russian A Elphick

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show 95 Kamea Swing Time Sphynx S Tait

3 Reserve in Show 90 Perzeena Meowgli Bengal L Thwaites
3 Third Best 94 Tarmac Joshua Kingsley Selkirk Rex D Elias
3 Fourth Best 92 Fretomau Justa Stunna Cornish Rex M Camarsh
3 Fifth Best 89 Ozki Jambiyah American Shorthair P & J Fitzhenry

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show 100 Kamea Tiffeny Sphynx S Tait

3 Reserve in Show 97 Perzeena Simply Marble S Bengal L Thwaites
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show 104 Rod Stewart L Thwaites

1 Reserve in Show 105 Socrates P & J Fitzhenry
1 Third Best 103 Lou C Carter
1 Fourth Best 102 Leo C Carter
1 Fifth Best 101 Megan Of Soote C Carter

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show 113 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry

1 Reserve in Show 107 Trueblue C Carter
1 Third Best 112 Mr Macdreamy M Whitlock
1 Fourth Best 109 Soxs L Hill
1 Fifth Best 108 Zingiber C Carter

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show 120 Valentina C Carter

1 Reserve in Show 116 Indiana Jungle Bunny P & J Fitzhenry
1 Third Best 119 Marigold L Hill
1 Fourth Best 121 China Doll C Carter
1 Fifth Best 115 Lily L Hill

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show 101 Megan Of Soote C Carter

2 Reserve in Show 103 Lou C Carter
2 Third Best 105 Socrates P & J Fitzhenry
2 Fourth Best 106 Maggie Mae L Thwaites
2 Fifth Best 104 Rod Stewart L Thwaites

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show 113 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry

2 Reserve in Show 112 Mr Macdreamy M Whitlock
2 Third Best 109 Soxs L Hill
2 Fourth Best 107 Trueblue C Carter
2 Fifth Best 108 Zingiber C Carter

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show 116 Indiana Jungle Bunny P & J Fitzhenry

2 Reserve in Show 114 Im A Wild Child M Whitlock
2 Third Best 120 Valentina C Carter
2 Fourth Best 121 China Doll C Carter
2 Fifth Best 115 Lily L Hill



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show 101 Megan Of Soote C Carter

3 Reserve in Show 103 Lou C Carter
3 Third Best 104 Rod Stewart L Thwaites
3 Fourth Best 102 Leo C Carter
3 Fifth Best 106 Maggie Mae L Thwaites

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show 107 Trueblue C Carter

3 Reserve in Show 113 Curling Dervish P & J Fitzhenry
3 Third Best 109 Soxs L Hill
3 Fourth Best 112 Mr Macdreamy M Whitlock
3 Fifth Best 108 Zingiber C Carter

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show 116 Indiana Jungle Bunny P & J Fitzhenry

3 Reserve in Show 114 Im A Wild Child M Whitlock
3 Third Best 120 Valentina C Carter
3 Fourth Best 117 Dizzie Lizzie L Thwaites
3 Fifth Best 121 China Doll C Carter


